MILL 2021 Season
Season Schedule
Intermediate, Junior, Senior

Date Day Diamond Start Time |Visitor Home

May 31, 2021 [Monday Swarbrick 6:15 PM Royals MJ Giants

June 2, 2021 Wednesday  |Swarbrick 6:15 PM Yard Goats MJ Diamondbacks
June 5, 2021 Saturday Swarbrick 10:00 AM |Suns MJ MJ Giants
June 5, 2021 Saturday Swarbrick 1:00 PM Clippers MJ Diamondbacks
June 6, 2021 Sunday Swarbrick 10:00 AM |MJ Giants MJ Diamondbacks
June 13, 2021 |Sunday K1 3:00 PM MJ Giants Royals

June 15, 2021 |Tuesday K1 6:15 PM MJ Diamondbacks [Royals

June 17,2021 |Thursday K1 6:15 PM MJ Diamondbacks [Yard Goats

June 18, 2021 |Saturday Swarbrick 1:00 PM Trash Pandas MJ Giants

June 19, 2021 (Saturday K1 6:15 PM MJ Giants Yard Goats

June 20, 2021 |Sunday Swarbrick 10:00 AM |MJ Diamondbacks |MJ Giants

June 21, 2021 |Monday K1 6:15 PM Trash Pandas MJ Diamondbacks
June 21, 2021 |Thursday Swarbrick 6:15 PM Clippers MJ Giants

June 24, 2021 |Thursday K1 6:15 PM MJ Giants Yard Goats

June 24,2021 |Tuesday Swarbrick 6:15 PM Suns MJ Diamondbacks
June 26, 2021 (Saturday K1 3:00 PM MJ Giants Clippers

June 27,2021 |Sunday K1 3:00 PM MJ Diamondbacks [Clippers

June 28, 2021 |Saturday Swarbrick 10:00 AM |Royals MJ Diamondbacks




